
A

C

D

O

Se
En

N
ad
ab

�^���‰�š���î�ì�î�ð��

Articulatio

College:����Fan

Diploma:����Env

Fo�Œ�W�����^�š�µ�����v�š�•�������u�]�š�š�������š�}���t���•�š���Œ�v���^���‰�š���u�����Œ���î�ì�î�ð���}�Œ���o���š���Œ

Modular��Co

�‰ 4.

�‰ 0.

�‰ 0.

�‰ 1.

�‰ 0.5��f

�‰ 0.5��f

�‰ 0.

�‰ 0.5��f

Option��Cour

�‰�� 0.

�‰ 2.

Important

Envi

�‰ 0.5��c

�‰ If��a��g
addi

ee��the��current��A
nvironmental��Sc

ote:��Effective��Se
dmitted��under��th
bout��this��change

on��Agree

shawe� � � �

vironmental

Ma

ourses:��
.5��

.5��

.5��

.0��

from:��
Not

from:��

.5��

from:��

rse:��
.5��

.0��

tes:����
ddition��to��the��Ge
ronmental��Scien

category��B��cours

grade��




